
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                          TEAM SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLACE    SCHOOL                         BB      FX      V       UB      PN      TOTAL 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1  Middleton                          35.875  35.825  35.900  35.200          142.8000 
 
 2  Waunakee/DeForest                  35.375  35.750  33.850  34.450          139.4250 
 
 3  Verona Area/Edgewood               33.025  33.350  33.650  31.350  1.0     130.3750 
 
 4  Madison West                       32.900  32.400  33.250  31.525          130.0750 
 
 5  Sun Prairie                        29.050  30.125  32.300  28.575          120.0500 
 
 6  Madison East/La Follette           25.550  27.100  32.400  27.050          112.1000 
 
 7  Madison Memorial                   27.325  28.000  31.975  25.125  1.0     111.4250 
 
 8  La Crosse Logan/Central            28.775  28.550  31.500  21.175          110.0000 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                         BALANCE BEAM 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Madison Memorial   27.325 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison West       32.900 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Hannah Akbik          6.45  6.35      6.400  11 Rachel Triller        6.45  6.50      6.475 
 9 Hannah Eldridge       6.00  6.30      6.150  12 Adriana Konrad        7.70  7.50      7.600 
10 Laura Deneckere       6.80  6.75      6.775   9 Maxine Coady          7.80  7.80      7.800 
 9 Kayla Kinney          6.30  6.70      6.500  11 Ellen Ferencek        8.50  8.60      8.550 
10 Mckenna Goetz         7.60  7.70      7.650   9 Megan Clark           9.00  8.90      8.950 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Middleton          35.875 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Sun Prairie        29.050 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Talia Crabb           8.40  8.45      8.425  10 Emily Wild            6.50  6.80  0.1 6.550 
 9 Bianca Bakkar         8.85  8.70      8.775  12 Molly Krueger         5.90  6.10      6.000 
11 Libby Torresani       8.50  8.15      8.325  10 Katie Fugleseth       7.40  7.40      7.400 
12 Katie Kutchin         9.50  9.55      9.525  11 Dani Zwiefelhoefer    5.60  5.80      5.700 
12 Claire Flickinger     9.20  9.10      9.150  10 Sydney Stiener        9.10  9.10      9.100 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Verona Area/Edgewo 33.025 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Waunakee/DeForest  35.375 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Cassidy Schorr        7.50  7.45      7.475  10 Caroline Patz         7.65  7.70      7.675 
10 Heather Hustad        8.15  8.10      8.125  11 Corinne Spiczenski    8.30  8.45      8.375 
11 Laura Doyle           8.20  7.95      8.075  10 Alyssa Cynkar         8.70  8.50      8.600 
10 Tyler Henderson       8.25  8.00      8.125  10 Jess Maiers           9.25  9.25      9.250 
 9 Claire Afable         8.75  8.65      8.700   9 Tanner Regali         9.20  9.10      9.150 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
La Crosse Logan/Ce 28.775 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison East/La Fo 25.550 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Grace Heglund-Lohman  5.80  5.90      5.850  10 Lily Babler           6.20  6.30      6.250 
 9 Amanda Sorenson       7.00  6.95      6.975  11 Kara Weatherby        6.20  5.80      6.000 
12 Zoe Fay               7.10  7.10      7.100  10 Alli Divine           6.50  6.45      6.475 
12 Alicia Johnson        9.00  8.70      8.850  10 Ninah Divine          6.40  6.40      6.400 
 



                                                10 Lila Ly               6.40  6.45      6.425 
 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                         BALANCE BEAM 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       12   Katie Kutchin            Middleton                9.50    9.55             9.525 
 2       10   Jess Maiers              Waunakee/DeForest        9.25    9.25             9.250 
 3        9   Tanner Regali            Waunakee/DeForest        9.20    9.10             9.150 
         12   Claire Flickinger        Middleton                9.20    9.10             9.150 
 5       10   Sydney Stiener           Sun Prairie              9.10    9.10             9.100 
 6        9   Megan Clark              Madison West             9.00    8.90             8.950 
 7       12   Alicia Johnson           La Crosse Logan/Central  9.00    8.70             8.850 
 8        9   Bianca Bakkar            Middleton                8.85    8.70             8.775 
 9        9   Claire Afable            Verona Area/Edgewood     8.75    8.65             8.700 
10       10   Alyssa Cynkar            Waunakee/DeForest        8.70    8.50             8.600 
11       11   Ellen Ferencek           Madison West             8.50    8.60             8.550 
12       12   Talia Crabb              Middleton                8.40    8.45             8.425 
13       11   Corinne Spiczenski       Waunakee/DeForest        8.30    8.45             8.375 
14       11   Libby Torresani          Middleton                8.50    8.15             8.325 
15       10   Tyler Henderson          Verona Area/Edgewood     8.25    8.00             8.125 
         10   Heather Hustad           Verona Area/Edgewood     8.15    8.10             8.125 
17       11   Laura Doyle              Verona Area/Edgewood     8.20    7.95             8.075 
18        9   Maxine Coady             Madison West             7.80    7.80             7.800 
19       10   Caroline Patz            Waunakee/DeForest        7.65    7.70             7.675 
20       10   Mckenna Goetz            Madison Memorial         7.60    7.70             7.650 
21       12   Adriana Konrad           Madison West             7.70    7.50             7.600 
22        9   Cassidy Schorr           Verona Area/Edgewood     7.50    7.45             7.475 
23       10   Katie Fugleseth          Sun Prairie              7.40    7.40             7.400 
24       12   Zoe Fay                  La Crosse Logan/Central  7.10    7.10             7.100 
25        9   Amanda Sorenson          La Crosse Logan/Central  7.00    6.95             6.975 
26       10   Laura Deneckere          Madison Memorial         6.80    6.75             6.775 
27       10   Emily Wild               Sun Prairie              6.50    6.80      0.1    6.550 
28        9   Kayla Kinney             Madison Memorial         6.30    6.70             6.500 
29       11   Rachel Triller           Madison West             6.45    6.50             6.475 
         10   Alli Divine              Madison East/La Follette 6.50    6.45             6.475 
31       10   Lila Ly                  Madison East/La Follette 6.40    6.45             6.425 
32       11   Hannah Akbik             Madison Memorial         6.45    6.35             6.400 
         10   Ninah Divine             Madison East/La Follette 6.40    6.40             6.400 
34       10   Lily Babler              Madison East/La Follette 6.20    6.30             6.250 
35        9   Hannah Eldridge          Madison Memorial         6.00    6.30             6.150 
36       11   Kara Weatherby           Madison East/La Follette 6.20    5.80             6.000 
         12   Molly Krueger            Sun Prairie              5.90    6.10             6.000 
38       11   Grace Heglund-Lohman     La Crosse Logan/Central  5.80    5.90             5.850 
39       11   Dani Zwiefelhoefer       Sun Prairie              5.60    5.80             5.700 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                        FLOOR EXERCISE 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
La Crosse Logan/Ce 28.550 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison East/La Fo 27.100 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Zoe Fay               6.50  6.60      6.550  10 Alli Divine           6.50  6.30      6.400 
11 Grace Heglund-Lohman  6.90  6.60      6.750   9 Gabby Stein           6.80  6.80      6.800 
 9 Amanda Sorenson       6.80  6.70      6.750  11 Kara Weatherby        6.10  6.30      6.200 
12 Alicia Johnson        8.70  8.50  0.1 8.500  10 Patricia Wilton       6.40  6.70      6.550 
                                                10 Maria Karis           7.30  7.40      7.350 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Madison Memorial   28.000 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison West       32.400 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Hannah Aeschlimann    6.20  6.40      6.300  10 Alessandra Seiter     8.10  7.90      8.000 
10 Lisa Veltrop          6.90  7.10      7.000  11 Rachel Triller        8.20  8.20      8.200 
10 Laura Deneckere       7.10  7.30      7.200   9 Maxine Coady          7.85  7.80      7.825 
11 Hannah Akbik          6.60  6.50      6.550  12 Adriana Konrad        8.25  8.15      8.200 
10 Mckenna Goetz         7.10  7.40      7.250   9 Megan Clark           8.10  7.90      8.000 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Middleton          35.825 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Sun Prairie        30.125 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Dana Bresenham        7.60  7.70      7.650  11 Sarah Mnich           5.80  5.80      5.800 
12 Allison Booth         8.55  8.40      8.475  10 Emily Wild            7.35  7.35      7.350 
12 Claire Flickinger     9.10  9.10      9.100  10 Jackie Smith          5.90  6.20      6.050 
12 Katie Kutchin         9.30  9.40      9.350  10 Katie Fugleseth       7.90  7.70      7.800 
 9 Bianca Bakkar         8.95  8.85      8.900  10 Sydney Stiener        8.90  8.95      8.925 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Verona Area/Edgewo 33.350 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Waunakee/DeForest  35.750 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Heather Hustad        7.50  7.60      7.550  12 Kirsten Polley        8.10  8.05      8.075 
 9 Cassidy Schorr        7.80  7.60      7.700  11 Corinne Spiczenski    8.35  8.45      8.400 
11 Laura Doyle           8.25  8.35      8.300   9 Tanner Regali         9.00  8.90      8.950 
10 Tyler Henderson       8.50  8.50      8.500  10 Jess Maiers           9.20  9.30      9.250 
 9 Claire Afable         8.80  8.90      8.850  10 Alyssa Cynkar         9.15  9.15      9.150 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                        FLOOR EXERCISE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       12   Katie Kutchin            Middleton                9.30    9.40             9.350 
 2       10   Jess Maiers              Waunakee/DeForest        9.20    9.30             9.250 
 3       10   Alyssa Cynkar            Waunakee/DeForest        9.15    9.15             9.150 
 4       12   Claire Flickinger        Middleton                9.10    9.10             9.100 
 5        9   Tanner Regali            Waunakee/DeForest        9.00    8.90             8.950 
 6       10   Sydney Stiener           Sun Prairie              8.90    8.95             8.925 
 7        9   Bianca Bakkar            Middleton                8.95    8.85             8.900 
 8        9   Claire Afable            Verona Area/Edgewood     8.80    8.90             8.850 
 9       10   Tyler Henderson          Verona Area/Edgewood     8.50    8.50             8.500 
         12   Alicia Johnson           La Crosse Logan/Central  8.70    8.50      0.1    8.500 
11       12   Allison Booth            Middleton                8.55    8.40             8.475 
12       11   Corinne Spiczenski       Waunakee/DeForest        8.35    8.45             8.400 
13       11   Laura Doyle              Verona Area/Edgewood     8.25    8.35             8.300 
14       11   Rachel Triller           Madison West             8.20    8.20             8.200 
         12   Adriana Konrad           Madison West             8.25    8.15             8.200 
16       12   Kirsten Polley           Waunakee/DeForest        8.10    8.05             8.075 
17        9   Megan Clark              Madison West             8.10    7.90             8.000 
         10   Alessandra Seiter        Madison West             8.10    7.90             8.000 
19        9   Maxine Coady             Madison West             7.85    7.80             7.825 
20       10   Katie Fugleseth          Sun Prairie              7.90    7.70             7.800 
21        9   Cassidy Schorr           Verona Area/Edgewood     7.80    7.60             7.700 
22       10   Dana Bresenham           Middleton                7.60    7.70             7.650 
23       10   Heather Hustad           Verona Area/Edgewood     7.50    7.60             7.550 
24       10   Maria Karis              Madison East/La Follette 7.30    7.40             7.350 
         10   Emily Wild               Sun Prairie              7.35    7.35             7.350 
26       10   Mckenna Goetz            Madison Memorial         7.10    7.40             7.250 
27       10   Laura Deneckere          Madison Memorial         7.10    7.30             7.200 
28       10   Lisa Veltrop             Madison Memorial         6.90    7.10             7.000 
29        9   Gabby Stein              Madison East/La Follette 6.80    6.80             6.800 
30       11   Grace Heglund-Lohman     La Crosse Logan/Central  6.90    6.60             6.750 
          9   Amanda Sorenson          La Crosse Logan/Central  6.80    6.70             6.750 
32       11   Hannah Akbik             Madison Memorial         6.60    6.50             6.550 
         10   Patricia Wilton          Madison East/La Follette 6.40    6.70             6.550 
         12   Zoe Fay                  La Crosse Logan/Central  6.50    6.60             6.550 
35       10   Alli Divine              Madison East/La Follette 6.50    6.30             6.400 
36       10   Hannah Aeschlimann       Madison Memorial         6.20    6.40             6.300 
37       11   Kara Weatherby           Madison East/La Follette 6.10    6.30             6.200 
38       10   Jackie Smith             Sun Prairie              5.90    6.20             6.050 
39       11   Sarah Mnich              Sun Prairie              5.80    5.80             5.800 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                           VAULTING 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Verona Area/Edgewo 33.650 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Waunakee/DeForest  33.850 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Kendall Schorr        7.80  7.70      7.750   9 Emily Gamm            7.80  8.00      7.900 
10 Heather Hustad        7.90  8.10      8.000  12 Jamie Brost           8.40  8.30      8.350 
11 Laura Doyle           8.70  8.70      8.700   9 Tanner Regali         8.30  8.40      8.350 
10 Tyler Henderson       8.55  8.40      8.475  10 Jess Maiers           8.80  8.70      8.750 
 9 Claire Afable         8.45  8.50      8.475  10 Alyssa Cynkar         8.40  8.40      8.400 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
La Crosse Logan/Ce 31.500 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison East/La Fo 32.400 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Amanda Sorenson       7.80  8.00      7.900   9 Gabby Stein           7.60  7.70      7.650 
11 Grace Heglund-Lohman  7.60  7.80      7.700  10 Ninah Divine          7.80  8.00      7.900 
12 Zoe Fay               7.40  7.60      7.500  10 Lily Babler           8.20  8.10      8.150 
12 Alicia Johnson        8.30  8.50      8.400  10 Alli Divine           8.30  8.20      8.250 
                                                11 Kara Weatherby        8.00  8.20      8.100 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Madison Memorial   31.975 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison West       33.250 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Alexi Markgraf        7.30  7.45      7.375  10 Alessandra Seiter     7.50  7.70      7.600 
10 Catherine Moss        7.80  7.80      7.800  12 Adriana Konrad        8.10  8.20      8.150 
10 Lisa Veltrop          7.40  7.60      7.500  11 Rachel Triller        8.30  8.40      8.350 
10 Laura Deneckere       7.80  8.00      7.900   9 Maxine Coady          8.30  8.30      8.300 
10 Mckenna Goetz         8.80  8.75      8.775   9 Megan Clark           8.40  8.50      8.450 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Middleton          35.900 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Sun Prairie        32.300 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Dana Bresenham        8.60  8.50      8.550  10 Jackie Smith          7.10  7.20      7.150 
12 Katie Kutchin         8.90  9.00      8.950  11 Sarah Mnich           7.70  7.60      7.650 
12 Claire Flickinger     9.10  9.10      9.100  11 Dani Zwiefelhoefer    7.50  7.50      7.500 
11 Libby Torresani       9.00  8.90      8.950  10 Katie Fugleseth       8.30  8.30      8.300 
 9 Bianca Bakkar         8.90  8.90      8.900  10 Sydney Stiener        8.90  8.80      8.850 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                           VAULTING 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       12   Claire Flickinger        Middleton                9.10    9.10             9.100 
 2       12   Katie Kutchin            Middleton                8.90    9.00             8.950 
         11   Libby Torresani          Middleton                9.00    8.90             8.950 
 4        9   Bianca Bakkar            Middleton                8.90    8.90             8.900 
 5       10   Sydney Stiener           Sun Prairie              8.90    8.80             8.850 
 6       10   Mckenna Goetz            Madison Memorial         8.80    8.75             8.775 
 7       10   Jess Maiers              Waunakee/DeForest        8.80    8.70             8.750 
 8       11   Laura Doyle              Verona Area/Edgewood     8.70    8.70             8.700 
 9       10   Dana Bresenham           Middleton                8.60    8.50             8.550 
10       10   Tyler Henderson          Verona Area/Edgewood     8.55    8.40             8.475 
          9   Claire Afable            Verona Area/Edgewood     8.45    8.50             8.475 
12        9   Megan Clark              Madison West             8.40    8.50             8.450 
13       12   Alicia Johnson           La Crosse Logan/Central  8.30    8.50             8.400 
         10   Alyssa Cynkar            Waunakee/DeForest        8.40    8.40             8.400 
15       12   Jamie Brost              Waunakee/DeForest        8.40    8.30             8.350 
         11   Rachel Triller           Madison West             8.30    8.40             8.350 
          9   Tanner Regali            Waunakee/DeForest        8.30    8.40             8.350 
18        9   Maxine Coady             Madison West             8.30    8.30             8.300 
         10   Katie Fugleseth          Sun Prairie              8.30    8.30             8.300 
20       10   Alli Divine              Madison East/La Follette 8.30    8.20             8.250 
21       10   Lily Babler              Madison East/La Follette 8.20    8.10             8.150 
         12   Adriana Konrad           Madison West             8.10    8.20             8.150 
23       11   Kara Weatherby           Madison East/La Follette 8.00    8.20             8.100 
24       10   Heather Hustad           Verona Area/Edgewood     7.90    8.10             8.000 
25        9   Emily Gamm               Waunakee/DeForest        7.80    8.00             7.900 
         10   Laura Deneckere          Madison Memorial         7.80    8.00             7.900 
         10   Ninah Divine             Madison East/La Follette 7.80    8.00             7.900 
          9   Amanda Sorenson          La Crosse Logan/Central  7.80    8.00             7.900 
29       10   Catherine Moss           Madison Memorial         7.80    7.80             7.800 
30       11   Kendall Schorr           Verona Area/Edgewood     7.80    7.70             7.750 
31       11   Grace Heglund-Lohman     La Crosse Logan/Central  7.60    7.80             7.700 
32        9   Gabby Stein              Madison East/La Follette 7.60    7.70             7.650 
         11   Sarah Mnich              Sun Prairie              7.70    7.60             7.650 
34       10   Alessandra Seiter        Madison West             7.50    7.70             7.600 
35       12   Zoe Fay                  La Crosse Logan/Central  7.40    7.60             7.500 
         11   Dani Zwiefelhoefer       Sun Prairie              7.50    7.50             7.500 
         10   Lisa Veltrop             Madison Memorial         7.40    7.60             7.500 
38       10   Alexi Markgraf           Madison Memorial         7.30    7.45             7.375 
39       10   Jackie Smith             Sun Prairie              7.10    7.20             7.150 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                          UNEVEN BARS 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Middleton          35.200 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Sun Prairie        28.575 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Talia Crabb           8.25  8.40      8.325  11 Joselyn Vang          3.10  3.00      3.050 
12 Katie Kutchin         9.05  8.85      8.950  12 Molly Krueger         5.20  4.80      5.000 
11 Libby Torresani       8.15  8.30      8.225  10 Emily Wild            5.95  6.20      6.075 
12 Claire Flickinger     8.70  8.85      8.775  10 Katie Fugleseth       7.90  7.90      7.900 
 9 Bianca Bakkar         9.10  9.20      9.150  10 Sydney Stiener        9.60  9.60      9.600 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Verona Area/Edgewo 31.350 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Waunakee/DeForest  34.450 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Cassidy Schorr        7.15  7.20      7.175  10 Caroline Patz         7.20  7.45      7.325 
11 Laura Doyle           7.35  7.60      7.475  12 Kirsten Polley        8.00  7.95      7.975 
10 Heather Hustad        7.65  7.80      7.725  10 Jess Maiers           8.20  8.00      8.100 
10 Tyler Henderson       7.40  7.65      7.525   9 Tanner Regali         9.15  9.20      9.175 
 9 Claire Afable         8.60  8.65      8.625  10 Alyssa Cynkar         9.15  9.25      9.200 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
La Crosse Logan/Ce 21.175 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison East/La Fo 27.050 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Amanda Sorenson       4.50  4.40      4.450  10 Maria Karis           5.80  5.60      5.700 
12 Zoe Fay               3.50  3.60      3.550  11 Kara Weatherby        6.20  6.00      6.100 
11 Grace Heglund-Lohman  5.00  5.40      5.200  10 Ninah Divine          6.45  6.70      6.575 
12 Alicia Johnson        8.00  7.95      7.975  11 Lydia Auner           7.35  7.40      7.375 
                                                10 Alli Divine           6.85  7.15      7.000 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Madison Memorial   25.125 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Madison West       31.525 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Sara Normington       4.40  4.40      4.400  11 Annie Hagopian        7.40  7.55      7.475 
10 Hannah Aeschlimann    4.60  4.70      4.650  11 Rachel Triller        7.25  7.15      7.200 
10 Lisa Veltrop          5.80  5.60      5.700  12 Adriana Konrad        7.60  7.55      7.575 
10 Laura Deneckere       6.80  7.00      6.900   9 Megan Clark           8.10  8.20      8.150 
10 Mckenna Goetz         7.85  7.90      7.875   9 Maxine Coady          8.20  8.45      8.325 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                          UNEVEN BARS 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       10   Sydney Stiener           Sun Prairie              9.60    9.60             9.600 
 2       10   Alyssa Cynkar            Waunakee/DeForest        9.15    9.25             9.200 
 3        9   Tanner Regali            Waunakee/DeForest        9.15    9.20             9.175 
 4        9   Bianca Bakkar            Middleton                9.10    9.20             9.150 
 5       12   Katie Kutchin            Middleton                9.05    8.85             8.950 
 6       12   Claire Flickinger        Middleton                8.70    8.85             8.775 
 7        9   Claire Afable            Verona Area/Edgewood     8.60    8.65             8.625 
 8        9   Maxine Coady             Madison West             8.20    8.45             8.325 
         12   Talia Crabb              Middleton                8.25    8.40             8.325 
10       11   Libby Torresani          Middleton                8.15    8.30             8.225 
11        9   Megan Clark              Madison West             8.10    8.20             8.150 
12       10   Jess Maiers              Waunakee/DeForest        8.20    8.00             8.100 
13       12   Kirsten Polley           Waunakee/DeForest        8.00    7.95             7.975 
         12   Alicia Johnson           La Crosse Logan/Central  8.00    7.95             7.975 
15       10   Katie Fugleseth          Sun Prairie              7.90    7.90             7.900 
16       10   Mckenna Goetz            Madison Memorial         7.85    7.90             7.875 
17       10   Heather Hustad           Verona Area/Edgewood     7.65    7.80             7.725 
18       12   Adriana Konrad           Madison West             7.60    7.55             7.575 
19       10   Tyler Henderson          Verona Area/Edgewood     7.40    7.65             7.525 
20       11   Annie Hagopian           Madison West             7.40    7.55             7.475 
         11   Laura Doyle              Verona Area/Edgewood     7.35    7.60             7.475 
22       11   Lydia Auner              Madison East/La Follette 7.35    7.40             7.375 
23       10   Caroline Patz            Waunakee/DeForest        7.20    7.45             7.325 
24       11   Rachel Triller           Madison West             7.25    7.15             7.200 
25        9   Cassidy Schorr           Verona Area/Edgewood     7.15    7.20             7.175 
26       10   Alli Divine              Madison East/La Follette 6.85    7.15             7.000 
27       10   Laura Deneckere          Madison Memorial         6.80    7.00             6.900 
28       10   Ninah Divine             Madison East/La Follette 6.45    6.70             6.575 
29       11   Kara Weatherby           Madison East/La Follette 6.20    6.00             6.100 
30       10   Emily Wild               Sun Prairie              5.95    6.20             6.075 
31       10   Maria Karis              Madison East/La Follette 5.80    5.60             5.700 
         10   Lisa Veltrop             Madison Memorial         5.80    5.60             5.700 
33       11   Grace Heglund-Lohman     La Crosse Logan/Central  5.00    5.40             5.200 
34       12   Molly Krueger            Sun Prairie              5.20    4.80             5.000 
35       10   Hannah Aeschlimann       Madison Memorial         4.60    4.70             4.650 
36        9   Amanda Sorenson          La Crosse Logan/Central  4.50    4.40             4.450 
37        9   Sara Normington          Madison Memorial         4.40    4.40             4.400 
38       12   Zoe Fay                  La Crosse Logan/Central  3.50    3.60             3.550 
39       11   Joselyn Vang             Sun Prairie              3.10    3.00             3.050 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 1 SECTIONAL @ WAUNAKEE   FEB. 27, 2010  
 
                                          ALL AROUND 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR  NAME                    SCHOOL                     BB    FX    V     UB    SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       12  Katie Kutchin           Middleton                  9.525 9.350 8.950 8.950 36.775 
 2       10  Sydney Stiener          Sun Prairie                9.100 8.925 8.850 9.600 36.475 
 3       12  Claire Flickinger       Middleton                  9.150 9.100 9.100 8.775 36.125 
 4        9  Bianca Bakkar           Middleton                  8.775 8.900 8.900 9.150 35.725 
 5        9  Tanner Regali           Waunakee/DeForest          9.150 8.950 8.350 9.175 35.625 
 6       10  Jess Maiers             Waunakee/DeForest          9.250 9.250 8.750 8.100 35.350 
         10  Alyssa Cynkar           Waunakee/DeForest          8.600 9.150 8.400 9.200 35.350 
 8        9  Claire Afable           Verona Area/Edgewood       8.700 8.850 8.475 8.625 34.650 
 9       12  Alicia Johnson          La Crosse Logan/Central    8.850 8.500 8.400 7.975 33.725 
10        9  Megan Clark             Madison West               8.950 8.000 8.450 8.150 33.550 
11       10  Tyler Henderson         Verona Area/Edgewood       8.125 8.500 8.475 7.525 32.625 
12       11  Laura Doyle             Verona Area/Edgewood       8.075 8.300 8.700 7.475 32.550 
13        9  Maxine Coady            Madison West               7.800 7.825 8.300 8.325 32.250 
14       10  Mckenna Goetz           Madison Memorial           7.650 7.250 8.775 7.875 31.550 
15       12  Adriana Konrad          Madison West               7.600 8.200 8.150 7.575 31.525 
16       10  Katie Fugleseth         Sun Prairie                7.400 7.800 8.300 7.900 31.400 
         10  Heather Hustad          Verona Area/Edgewood       8.125 7.550 8.000 7.725 31.400 
18       11  Rachel Triller          Madison West               6.475 8.200 8.350 7.200 30.225 
19       10  Laura Deneckere         Madison Memorial           6.775 7.200 7.900 6.900 28.775 
20       10  Alli Divine             Madison East/La Follette   6.475 6.400 8.250 7.000 28.125 
21       11  Kara Weatherby          Madison East/La Follette   6.000 6.200 8.100 6.100 26.400 
22        9  Amanda Sorenson         La Crosse Logan/Central    6.975 6.750 7.900 4.450 26.075 
23       11  Grace Heglund-Lohman    La Crosse Logan/Central    5.850 6.750 7.700 5.200 25.500 
24       12  Zoe Fay                 La Crosse Logan/Central    7.100 6.550 7.500 3.550 24.700 
 
         11  Joselyn Vang            Sun Prairie                0.000 0.000 0.000 3.050  0.000 
 
 


